€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Liko LiftPants (Mod. 92/920)

sense of security

confidence

* Available in Mesh

Warranty Information

e 1Year

Jliko

Code

LSS394340

LSS394350

LSS394360

LSS394370

LSS394380

LSS394390

Display Name Safe Working Load
Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - SMALL 200 kg
Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - MEDIUM 200 kg
Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - LARGE 200 kg
Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - XLARGE 500 kg
Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - XXLARGE 500 kg

Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - XXXLARGE 500 kg

* Enables gait training and rehab to occur, whilst offering patients an increased

* Offer freedom of movement while relieving the burden of body weight
* Provide necessary support to allow patient to move on his or her own with

* Can be used on overhead or mobile patient lifters

Material
Mesh (Loops)
Mesh (Loops)
Mesh (Loops)
Mesh (Loops)
Mesh (Loops)

Mesh (Loops)

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

©

ndis

Item Code:
05_123603166_0105_1_2
Hoist —
Composite:05_420 0105_1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
AS/NZS 1SO 10535:2011

Page1of1


file:///contracts/national/ndis#NDIS-Resources

