

Liko LiftPants (Mod. 92/920)



- Enables gait training and rehab to occur, whilst offering patients an increased sense of security
- Offer freedom of movement while relieving the burden of body weight
- Provide necessary support to allow patient to move on his or her own with confidence
- Can be used on overhead or mobile patient lifters
- Available in Mesh

Warranty Information

• 1 Year



ndis

Item Code:

05_123603166_0105_1_2

Hoist -

Composite:05_420_0105_1_2 Click <u>here</u> for more information

Compliance

AS/NZS ISO 10535:2011



Code	Display Name	Safe Working Load	Material
LSS394340	Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - SMALL	200 kg	Mesh (Loops)
LSS394350	Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - MEDIUM	200 kg	Mesh (Loops)
LSS394360	Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - LARGE	200 kg	Mesh (Loops)
LSS394370	Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - XLARGE	500 kg	Mesh (Loops)
LSS394380	Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - XXLARGE	500 kg	Mesh (Loops)
LSS394390	Lift Pants Mod 92 Walking Sling - Mesh - XXXLARGE	500 kg	Mesh (Loops)